Lease: Woodward Well #5-10
Owner: S&K Oil Productjo = Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE SE NE SW - Sec12 Twp255 R21E
o] 33551 ¢ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ([ Gounty: Bourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODYCTION Cell # 620-363-2683 b FSL1515'FT
OPR #: 4339 . Office # 913-795-2991 (FWL: 2450°FT
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24387-00-00
20’ of 7" 5 Sacks 97/8” Started: 1/08/2014
Longstring: Cemented: | Hole Size: Completed Drilling: 1/09/2014
BIAFE 276" | <= | B3 SN: NONE Packer: NO TD: 641’
8rd pipe
Well Log Plugged: NO Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth - Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCK 1 504 LIME
24 | 25 LIME 44 | 550 SHALE
3 28 BLACK SHALE 2 550 LIME (SHALEY)
2 30 LIME 3 553 BLACK SHALE
10 | 40 SHALE 43 | 59 SHALE
27 | 67 LIME 3 599 SANDY SHALE
3 70 BLACK SHALE 5 604 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
3 73 LIME 3 607 SAND (SHALEY) (NO ODOR)

77 SHALE 9 616 SAND (SOME SHALE) (VERY SLIGHT ODOR)
19 | 9 LIME 7 623 SHALE
17 | 18 SHALE 1 624 OIL SAND (SOME OIL) (QIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED)
4 117 BLACK SHALE 1 625 COAL
6 123 SHALE 8 633 SHALE (LIMEY)
30 | 153 LIME 2 635 LIME (SANDY)
110 | 263 SHALE D | 641 SANDY SHALE
10 273 LIME
3 276 SHALE
7 283 LIME
3 286 SHALE
2 288 RED BED -
6 294 SHALE
1 295 COAL
3 298 SHALE =
3 301 SAND (DRY)
12 313 SHALE
10 323 SAND (DRY)
30 | 353 SHALE
2 355 COAL
3 358 SHALE
22 380 LIME
2 382 BLACK SHALE
47 | 429 SHALE
16 445 LIME
4 449 BLACK SHALE
4 453 SHALE
6 459 LIME
2 461 SHALE
2 463 COAL
8 471 SHALE
1 472 COAL
31 | 503 SHALE




